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KINSUN

版本說明

設計 核准 容許公差

比例單位

圖號

張數 版本

品名

Material
1. Housing：C3604(鍍鎳)
2. Cap：C3604(鍍鎳)
3. Nut：C3604(鍍鎳)
4. Membrance：PTFE
5. Rubber：Silicone 70° , Black
6. O-Ring：EPDM 70° , Black

Ø12,2±0,1

Recommended Panel Cut-Out

2
.0
~1

5.
0

鉚合後縫隙值
容許範圍

鉚合後透氣薄膜平整

原 改為

增加墊片

L
(mm) P/N.

10 4380J50000

11 4380J60000

20 4380JB0000

設定為

建立 料號


